Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KANELAND CUSD 302

Candidate Name

LISA WIET (NON)

ROBERT A. MYERS (NON)
DEBORAH L. GRANT (NON)
VERONICA BRUHL (NON)

DIANE M. PIAZZA (NON)
ANGELINE M. CUNNINGHAM (NON)
RICHARD T. LEDONE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 01

Candidate Name

ROBERT A. MYERS (NON)
DEBORAH L. GRANT (NON)

LISA WIET (NON)

VERONICA BRUHL (NON)

DIANE M. PIAZZA (NON)
ANGELINE M. CUNNINGHAM (NON)
RICHARD T. LEDONE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 05

Candidate Name

LISA WIET (NON)

ANGELINE M. CUNNINGHAM (NON)
DEBORAH L. GRANT (NON)
ROBERT A. MYERS (NON)
VERONICA BRUHL (NON)

DIANE M. PIAZZA (NON)

RICHARD T. LEDONE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 07

Candidate Name

LISAWIET (NON)

ROBERT A. MYERS (NON)
DEBORAH L. GRANT (NON)

DIANE M. PIAZZA (NON)
VERONICA BRUHL (NON)
ANGELINE M. CUNNINGHAM (NON)

Total Votes
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Total Votes
39
36
34
31
28
26

Vote %
18.79
18.36
15.55
13.61
13.17
11.88
8.42
0.22

Vote %
20
18.18
16.36
12.73
12.73
12.73
7.27

0

Vote %
18.27
17.31
15.38
15.38
14.42
11.54
7.69

0

Vote %
18.22
16.82
15.89
14.49
13.08
12.15
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RICHARD T. LEDONE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PIERCE 01

Candidate Name

ROBERT A. MYERS (NON)
LISAWIET (NON)

VERONICA BRUHL (NON)
DEBORAH L. GRANT (NON)

DIANE M. PIAZZA (NON)

RICHARD T. LEDONE (NON)
ANGELINE M. CUNNINGHAM (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

20

Total Votes
22
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Vote %
24.44
22.22
14.44
13.33
12.22
7.78
4.44
1.11
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